Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

37.967.10

FADE

FADE, foldable bluetooth headphones,
black

17 x13 x8cm

0.275 kg

0.3 kg

75

20/1

0.32 mx0.345 mx0.42 m
6 kg

8605040030165
851830009000

171



